
ノーマルクラス 2024 / 3 / 19 10:54

総合結果表 Weather :Cloudy

Track :Dry

1 26 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 1 BMW Z4 Z4 2'01.412 27 135.298
2 33 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 2 noboちん E92 335i 2'02.119 23 0.707 0.707 134.515
3 32 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 3 白くて遅いCLA CLA45S 2'02.207 18 0.795 0.088 134.418
4 38 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 4 Unicorn_ｴﾎﾞX ﾗﾝｻｰｴﾎﾞﾘｭｰｼｮﾝX 2'02.454 21 1.042 0.247 134.147
5 48 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 5 広瀬 陽一 CLA45 2'04.248 26 2.836 1.794 132.210
6 31 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 6 R-35 GTR 2'04.521 19 3.109 0.273 131.920
7 34 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 7 ｵﾊﾞQ IS-F 2'05.065 24 3.653 0.544 131.346
8 28 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 8 ごっちゃん 599 599 2'05.205 20 3.793 0.140 131.199
9 25 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 9 ｽｰﾌﾟﾗちゃん GRｽｰﾌﾟﾗ 2'05.798 25 4.386 0.593 130.581

10 45 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 10 OLDMAN R8 R8 2'06.131 21 4.719 0.333 130.236
11 24 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 11 watagtr SKYLINE  GT-R 2'06.350 28 4.938 0.219 130.010
12 23 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 12 無事ｺﾚ名馬 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝGTR 2'06.532 27 5.120 0.182 129.823
13 52 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 13 ﾄﾖﾀ86ﾌﾞﾗｯｸ 86 2'06.643 13 5.231 0.111 129.709
14 30 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 14 羊の皮を被ったﾔｷﾞ ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ 2'06.676 26 5.264 0.033 129.676
15 27 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 15 masa156gta 156ｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾜｺﾞﾝGTA 2'07.777 23 6.365 1.101 128.558
16 50 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 16 S3 S3 2'07.938 24 6.526 0.161 128.397
17 53 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 17 ｶｽﾞ M5 M5 2'08.029 24 6.617 0.091 128.305
18 35 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 18 上里r205 ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻr205 2'09.169 24 7.757 1.140 127.173
19 41 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 19 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ86 86 2'09.579 26 8.167 0.410 126.771
20 40 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 20 ゆうすぽ ｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ32 2'09.714 26 8.302 0.135 126.639
21 46 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 21 bossneko ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ400R 2'11.710 23 10.298 1.996 124.719
22 36 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 22 ぴょん･きちのﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰRF ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰRF 2'11.869 22 10.457 0.159 124.569
23 37 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 23 ちんM140i M140i 2'12.270 24 10.858 0.401 124.191
24 29 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 24 ｱｯｼｰ986 BOXSTER 2'12.357 26 10.945 0.087 124.110
25 47 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 25 Abarth595 595COMPETIZIONE 2'12.545 22 11.133 0.188 123.934
26 44 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 26 Z34 NISMO FAIRLADY Z 2'12.864 21 11.452 0.319 123.636
27 43 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 27 なんちゃってVitz Vitz 2'18.150 24 16.738 5.286 118.906

Entry :28    Start :27
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Fuji Speedway(4,563m)


